NAJLEPSZE LOTNIKI OKRĘGU GORZÓW Wlkp. W KATEGORIACH

SEZON  2021r.

KAT  A

	Lp.
	Nazwisko i imię
	Oddział
	Nr obrączki
	Konk.
	Coefic.

	1.
	Otwinowski  Jan
	Drezdenko
	PL-082-17-3282
	3
	17,69

	2.
	Ossowska  Izabela
	Słubicko-Kostrz.
	PL-0453-19-2598
	3
	20,11

	3.
	Ossowski Tomasz
	Gorzów Wlkp.
	PL-083-19-4417
	3
	22,50



KAT  B

	Lp.
	Nazwisko i imię
	Oddział
	Nr obrączki
	Konk
	Coef.

	1.
	Otwinowski  Jan
	Drezdenko
	PL-DE-19-278678
	3
	6,13

	2.
	Płandowski - Lubowicki
	Mieszkowice
	PL-084-18-8237
	3
	12,19

	3.
	Kozdrowski Bogusław
	Gorzów Wlkp.
	PL-083-19-1085
	3
	21,94



KAT  C

	Lp.
	Nazwisko i imię
	Oddział
	Nr obrączki
	Konk.
	Coefic.

	1.
	Szandurski  Andrzej
	Słubicko-Kostrz.
	PL-0453-15-5616
	3
	24,14

	2.
	Kozdrowski Bogusław
	Gorzów Wlkp.
	PL-083-19-1025
	3
	27,58

	3.
	Grzelak  Mariusz
	Gorzów Wlkp.
	PL-083-18-2177
	3
	33,61



KAT  D

	Lp.
	Nazwisko i imię
	Oddział
	Nr obrączki
	Konk.
	Coefic.

	1.
	Grzelak  Mariusz
	Gorzów Wlkp.
	PL-083-18-2177
	9
	140,78

	2.
	Wojciechowski-Ossowscy M. M.
	Słubicko-Kostrz.
	PL-0453-19-2209
	9
	340,27

	3.
	Wojda  Albert
	Sulęcin
	PL-085-19-2561
	9
	359,94



KAT  E  -  Samce

	Lp.
	Nazwisko i imię
	Oddział
	Nr obrączki
	Konk.
	Coefic.

	1.
	Jankowscy E. A.
	Gorzów Wlkp.
	PL-083-14-4011
	11
	668,26

	2.
	Grygier  Jacek
	Drezdenko
	PL-082-18-890
	10
	744,73

	3.
	Konopski  Kacper
	Gorzów Wlkp.
	PL-085-19-7601
	10
	834,39



KAT  E  -  Samice

	Lp.
	Nazwisko i imię
	Oddział
	Nr obrączki
	Konk.
	Coefic.

	1.
	Grzelak  Mariusz
	Gorzów Wlkp.
	PL-083-18-2177
	10
	307,37

	2.
	Wojciechowski-Ossowscy M. M.
	Słubicko-Kostrz.
	PL-0453-19-2209
	10
	440,12

	3.
	Buranicz  Daniel
	Sulęcin
	PL-085-17-6252
	10
	692,99



ROCZNE  -  Samce

	Lp.
	Nazwisko i imię
	Oddział
	Nr obrączki
	Konk.
	Coefic.

	1.
	Żybura  Józef
	Gorzów Wlkp.
	PL-083-20-14073
	8
	449,70

	2.
	Wojcieszak  Wiesław
	Sulęcin
	PL-0400-20-3221
	7
	449,32

	3.
	Jankowscy E. A.
	Gorzów Wlkp.
	PL-083-20-4090
	7
	479,32



ROCZNE  -  Samice

	Lp.
	Nazwisko i imię
	Oddział
	Nr obrączki
	Konk.
	Coefic.

	1.
	Staszewski  Łukasz
	Sulęcin
	PL-0124-20-4124
	8
	469,75

	2.
	Gaj Łukasz i Mariusz
	Drezdenko
	PL-0364-20-5364
	8
	502,95

	3.
	Pasternak  Jan
	Drezdenko
	PL-082-20-2852
	8
	569,95



KAT  MŁODE

	Lp.
	Nazwisko i imię
	Oddział
	Nr obrączki
	Konk.
	Coefic.
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